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General Administration Department, Government of Jammu & Kashmir releases official calendar for the new year. We have uploaded J&K Govt Calendar 2024 here. You can also check the list of official Holidays of the state. 


This list is available on the website of jkgad.nic.in. Jammu and Kashmir became the Union Territory of India, after the removal of Article 370. The state of Jammu and Kashmir has now been bifurcated into two Union territories. These are J&K and Ladakh. It is the 8th UT in India. In India now following are the Union Territories: Chandigarh, Dadra and Nagar Haveli, Andaman and Nicobar Islands, Daman and Diu, NCT National Capital Territory of Delhi, Jammu and Kashmir, Lakshadweep, Ladakh, Puducherry. 

	J&k Bank Calendar 2024 Pdf Download


The government of J&K has released its official calendar of Holidays. These holidays will be observed in the UT of J & K. These holidays are for the calendar year 2024. 

You can also download the J&K govt calendar 2024 pdf, Ranbir press Jammu calendar, Bank Holidays, School Holidays, University Holidays, and College Holidays, from this website. This calendar contains all the regional, national, gazetted, and bank holidays. The calendar has been officially released by the govt itself. This list of holidays has been released by the deputy secretary of the government. 

J&K Govt Calendar Pdf Download 2024 Ranbir Press 

It is better to see the list of holidays before planning any event. That’s why most people need a Govt calendar. Here we have given that govt calendar. Further, we advise you to please cross-verify the holidays from the official website of the state government. 

The government has declared various holidays. These will be observed in the state during the calendar year 2024. Here is the pdf calendar of the holidays. 8 local holidays are also declared in the state. These local holidays will be observed in the particular districts or tehsils of the state. 


	Subject	Pdf Calendar
	Calendar Year 	2024
	Government	Jammu and Kashmir
	Date of Issue	24 December 2023
	List of Holidays 2024 in Jammu and Kashmir pdf	Click Here
	JK Govt Calendar 2024 Pdf Download	Download


List of Holidays 2024 in Jammu and Kashmir pdf






The government of Jammu and Kashmir has recently released the official list of Holidays. These holidays will be observed as public holidays in the state of J&K for the year 2024. We have also given the List of Holidays 2024 in Jammu and Kashmir in pdf format you can click on the link to download the list. 



	Date	Holiday (Year 2024)
	17 Jan Wed	Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
	26 Jan Fri	Republic Day
	8 Mar Fri	Maha Shivaratri
	25 Mar Mon	Holi
	5 Apr Fri	Jumat-ul-Wida
	7 Apr Sun	Shab-i-Qadr
	9 Apr Tue	Ugadi
	10 Apr Wed	Idul Fitr
	13 Apr Sat	Vaisakh
	14 Apr Sun	Dr Ambedkar Jayanti
	17 Apr Wed	Ram Navami
	23 May Thu	Buddha Purnima
	17 Jun Mon	Bakrid / Eid al Adha
	18 Jun Tue	Bakrid / Eid al Adha Holiday
	5 Jul Fri	Guru Hargobind Ji’s Birthday
	13 Jul Sat	Martyrs’ Day
	17 Jul Wed	Muharram
	15 Aug Thu	Independence Day
	26 Aug Mon	Janmashtami
	16 Sep Mon	Eid e Milad
	20 Sep Fri	Friday Following Eid e Milad
	2 Oct Wed	Gandhi Jayanti
	13 Oct Sun	Vijaya Dashami
	1 Nov Fri	Diwali
	15 Nov Fri	Guru Nanak Jayanti
	5 Dec Thu	Sheikh Muhammad Abdullah Jayanti
	25 Dec Wed	Christmas Day


We have mentioned the updated list of holidays above. The holidays mentioned in the above list are official holidays as released by the govt of J and K. Holidays for all the months have been given in the HD image above. Schools and colleges of the state will also observe the same holidays as notified by the government. The High Court of Jammu and Kashmir has a slightly different list of holidays. You can find those holidays on the Internet also. If you need any specific help regarding holidays you can leave a message in the comment box below. We will help you very quickly. 

Further, it is pertinent to mention that the holidays differ from state to state. It depends on regional events also. Usually, the banks are closed on the second and the fourth Saturday of every month. 

	No.	Calendar 2024
	1	Bihar Sarkar Calendar Pdf
	2	Gazetted Holidays Himachal Pradesh
	3	J&k Bank Calendar Pdf Download
	4	Jharkhand Calendar Pdf
	5	Kerala Government Calendar Pdf
	6	List of Holidays in Jammu and Kashmir Pdf
	7	Maharashtra Government Holidays Pdf
	8	Mp Govt Calendar Pdf Download
	9	Odisha Govt Calendar Pdf Download
	10	Punjab Govt Calendar Pdf Download
	11	Rajasthan Govt Calendar Pdf
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If you have any specific queries regarding J&K Govt Calendar Pdf or for the year 2024, then you can ask in the comment box below. 
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